
+2.925 FFL

+0.00 GFL

+5.700 FFL

+10.586 RL

Selected Cills

Selected Double
Glazed Windows

Selected Render
Finish to Walls

Selected Gutters
and Downpipes

Selected Tile/Slate
Finish to Roof

Selected Door
Screen

29
25

.0
27

75
.0

48
86

.6

10
58

6.
6

Type A2.2 Rear Elevation
Scale 1:100

BathroomBedroom 3
Landing

Kitchen Dining Room
Store

Attic

Store Store

Green Roof

Rear Garden

Bin Store

29
25

.0
27

75
.0

48
86

.6

10
58

6.
6

+2.925 FFL

+0.00 GFL

+5.700 FFL

+10.586 RL

Type A2.2 Section A-A
Scale 1:200

Store
2.0 m²

Living Room
18.8 m²

utility/store
3.4m²wc

Kitchen Dining Room
35.3m²

Type A2.2 Level 00
Scale 1:100

Area 72.6m²

A

A

12
60

0.
0

1100.0

1975.0

51
25

.0

14
50

.0
59

95
.0

3925.0

42
25

.0

6015.0

6300.0

14
50

.0

1450.0

14
50

.0

2360.0

Bedroom 1
14.9 m²

Landing

Ensuite

Bedroom 3
7.2 m²

Bedroom 2
14.1 m²

Bathroom

Washer/Dryer
1.0m2

Roof

Type A2.2 Level 01
Scale 1:100

Area 57.5m²

A

A

99
00

.0

45
65

.0

3465.0

36
65

.0
40

55
.0

3465.02435.0

29
40

.0

27
00

.0

6300.0

800.0 2550.0 12
50

.0

21
45

.0

2435.0

Master Bedroom
25.2 m²

Landing
Ensuite

Store

Store

Type A2.2 Level 02
Scale 1:100

Area 41.1m²

Roof

A

A

99
00

.0

45
23

.3

4452.5

27
00

.0

6300.0

1.

+2.925 FFL

+0.00 GFL

+5.700 FFL

+10.586 RL

Selected MS Railing

Type A2.2 Front Elevation
Scale 1:100

Selected Tile/Slate
Finish to Roof

Selected Gutters
and Downpipes

Selected HW
Entrance Door

Selected Double
Glazed Windows

29
25

.0
27

75
.0

48
86

.6

10
58

6.
6

Selected Brick
Freshfield Lane
First Quality
(white Mortar)

Selected Brick
Vande Moortel
oud Brugge
(white mortar)

10

53

 M2

 M3

 42

13
12

 M1

8

6

1

5

9

11

2
3

4

7
14

15

M4

C2

S1

S2

S3

S4

23
28

33

22
17

39

41

 45

 46

51

M6

M7

C1

C3

C4

16 34

35

36

37

38

52

7937.4

House Type A2 (2.5 Storey - 4 Bed End Terrace) - First Floor Plan
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